
Meeting Dates 2025-26 
 

Meeting Dates September 2025 to July 2026 

 

Michaelmas Term 

Chairs’ Committee     Wednesday 24 September 2025 2:30pm 

Learning Committee     Wednesday 24 September 2025 3:35pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 8 October 2025  3:35pm 

Pay Review Committee     Wednesday 5 November 2025 3:35pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 12 November 2025 3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting / AGM    Wednesday 10 December 2025 3:35pm 

Admissions Panel      Tuesday 9 December 2025  10am 

 

Lent Term 

Learning Committee     Wednesday 14 January 2026  3:35pm 

Chairs’ Committee     Wednesday 28 January 2026  2:30pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 28 January 2026  3:35pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 11 March 2026  3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting     Wednesday 25 March 2026  3:35pm 

 

Trinity Term 

Learning Committee     Wednesday 29 April 2026  3:35pm 

Chairs’ Committee     Wednesday 13 May 2026  2:30pm 

Ethos, Staff & Wellbeing Committee   Wednesday 13 May 2026  3:35pm 

Finance, Premises & Health & Safety Committee Wednesday 17 June 2026  3:35pm 

Full Governors’ Meeting     Wednesday 1 July 2026  3:35pm 

 

 


